
Early Childhood Center #4

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Student Lunch $2.75Student Lunch $2.75
Reduced Student $0.25Reduced Student $0.25
Adult $4.75 plus TaxAdult $4.75 plus Tax

Prepay at your child'sPrepay at your child's
cafeteria, cash, check orcafeteria, cash, check or

money ordermoney order
On-LineOn-Line

www.scholarchip.comwww.scholarchip.com

Questions call
Food Service Office

516. 295-7040

Av ai lab le Dai lyAv ai lab le Dai ly
4oz Yogurt  Meal  serv ed w ith  cho ice o f  V egetable,  F ru i t4oz Yogurt  Meal  serv ed w ith  cho ice o f  V egetable,  F ru i t

 100% Ju ice,  Whole Grain  Bread,   100% Ju ice,  Whole Grain  Bread,  
Yogurt  Yogurt  P arfai tP arfai t  w i th  Fru i t  &  w i th  Fru i t  & Grano laGrano la  

American Cheese,  Tuna Salad ,  Turkey  or Ham Sandw ich American Cheese,  Tuna Salad ,  Turkey  or Ham Sandw ich 
serv ed on Whole Wheat Breadserv ed on Whole Wheat Bread

Side Garden Salad ,  Garden Salad w ith  Turkey /Ham,Side Garden Salad ,  Garden Salad w ith  Turkey /Ham,
Grain ,Grain ,

American/Mozzarel la CheeseAmerican/Mozzarel la CheeseAl l  Meals serv ed w ithAl l  Meals serv ed w ith
Cho iceCho ice  o f   o f  Mi lk  FatMi lk  Fat  Free or 1% White or Fat  Free F lav ored Free or 1% White or Fat  Free F lav ored

MIlkMIlk
100% Ju ice,  F ru i t  Select ion and Whole Grain  Bread100% Ju ice,  F ru i t  Select ion and Whole Grain  Bread

1   Burger
burger on a freshly toasted bun

Or Cheeseburger
 Steamed Carrots
 Red Pepper Strips

 Fresh Grapes

2 Baked Pasta w ith Cheese  
  

French Bread
Side Salad

Buttered Corn
Sliced Oranges

3   Nachos Grande
tortilla chips topped with freshly
prepared mexi style meat and

cheese sauce 
 Brown Rice
 Black Beans
 Pineapple

4 Pizza Bites  
Green Beans

Fresh Baby Carrots
Fresh Banana

7   Stuffed Bread Sticks
baked bread sticks filled with

melted cheese 
 Mixed Vegetables

 Fresh Baby Carrots
 Fresh Grapes

8   French Toast Slices
whole grain slices of French toast

baked to perfection 
 Syrup

 Turkey Sausage Patty
 Sweet Potato Fries

 Grape Tomatoes
 Watermelon Cup

9   Meatball Hero
 Caesar Salad

 Steamed Carrots
 Fresh Apple

10   Nachos Grande
tortilla chips topped with freshly
prepared mexi style meat and

cheese sauce 
 Brown Rice
 Black Beans
 Sweet Corn
 Fresh Pear

11   Classic Cheese Pizza
whole grain pizza crust topped

with rich tomato sauce and
melted mozzarella cheese 

 Steamed Broccoli 
 Red Pepper Strips

 Fresh Banana

14 Homemade Mac &
Cheese   

Whole Wheat Dinner Roll
Garden Salad
Steamed Peas

Pineapple

15  Crispy Chicken Sandwich
 Oven Baked Fries

 Green Pepper Slices
 Strawberry Cup

16 Stuffed Bread Sticks  
Steamed Carrots

Celery
Applesauce

Sliced Oranges

17   Crispy Popcorn Chicken
crispy breaded chicken bites

baked to perfection
 Garbanzo Beans

 Whole Wheat Dinner Roll
 Sweet Potato Fries

 Fresh Melon Cup

18   Classic Cheese Pizza
whole grain pizza crust topped

with rich tomato sauce and
melted mozzarella cheese

 Broccoli
 Cucumber Coins

 Fresh Banana

21Baked Pasta w ith Cheese  
  

French Bread
Steamed Carrots
Cucumber Coins
Sliced Oranges

22   Chicken Nuggets
crispy breaded chicken nuggets
perfect for dipping in your favorite

sauce
 Steamed Peas

 Grape Tomatoes
 Brown Rice
 Fresh Pear

23 Turkey Hot Dog on Bun
Crispy Tator Tots

Celery
Fresh Apple

24   Nachos Grande
tortilla chips topped with freshly
prepared mexi style meat and

cheese sauce 
 Brown Rice
 Sweet Corn
 Black Beans

 Fresh Grapes

25   Classic Cheese Pizza
whole grain pizza crust topped

with rich tomato sauce and
melted mozzarella cheese 

 Fresh Baby Carrots
 Green Beans
 Fresh Banana

28 29 Crispy Popcorn Chicken
Sweet Potato Fries
Grape Tomatoes
Diced Peach Cup

30 Pancakes & Sausage
Steamed Carrots

Celery
Watermelon Slices

31   Cheeseburger
burger topped with cheese on a

freshly toasted bun
Or Burger

 Crispy Tator Tots
 Baked Beans
 Fresh Banana

served on WG Club Roll

Ground Turkey

Ground Beef

Cantaloupe

Served on WG Bun

Served on WG Bun

Served on WG Hot Dog 
Roll

Served on WG Bun

Ground Turkey

SUMMER MEAL 
SERVICES
 Five Towns Community 
Cen
561. 239-6244ter
270 Lawrence Avenue, 
Lawrence NY

http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/01/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/02/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/03/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/04/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/07/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/08/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/09/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/10/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/11/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/14/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/15/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/16/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/17/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/18/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/21/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/22/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/23/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/24/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/25/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/29/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/30/2018
http://nutricalc.whitsons.com/PublicMenu.aspx?School=654-04&mDate=05/31/2018

